SKR - SKS
FAST INSTALLATION
Cement screws for simple and fast
assembly
SPECIAL THREADING
Special thread for dry fastening wit-
hout creating expansion stresses in the
concrete

support using a counter batten
Shear angular TITAN fastening
on concrete
Applications
Range
The hexagonal-head version (SKR) is ideal for fastening plates or very thick wood.
The countersunk head (SKS) is ideal for fastening wood elements and to guarantee
an excellent visual finish.
SKR-SKS - 03
 d1  [mm] L  [mm]  b  [mm] t fix [mm]
7,5
CH13
SKR7560 60 50 10 100
SKR7580 80 50 30
50
SKR75100 100 80 20
10
CH16
SKR1080 80 50 30 50
SKR10100 100 80 20
SKR10120 120 80 40
25
SKR10140 140 80 60
SKR10160 160 80 80
12
CH18
SKR12100 100 80 20
SKR12120 120 80 40
SKR12140 140 80 60
SKR12160 160 80 80
SKR12200 200 80 120 25
SKR12240 240 80 160
SKR12280 280 80 200
SKR12320 320 80 240
SKR12400 400 80 320
 d1  [mm] L  [mm]  b  [mm] t fix [mm]
7,5
TX40
SKS7560 60 50 10
100
SKS7580 80 50 30
SKS75100 100 80 20
SKS75120 120 80 40
50
SKS75140 140 80 60
SKS75160 160 80 80
1
2
3
4